Daily Scheduled Inspection

8/19/2015 12:00:00 AM

Permit Inspection Application Address
No Type Type

72841 ABV CEIL Building 1000 PHYSICIANS WAY
78472 RoughIn  Electrical 6300 TOWER CIR APT 132
80588 Frame Building 2000 ARTESSA CIR

80596 Wall Building 3000 ARTESSA CIR
83198 Final Pool 111 GUINEVERES RETREAT
87363 Final Building 417 YORKSHIRE GARDEN CIR
87863 Final Building 805 CALEDONIAN CT
88451 Final Building 1322 PORTER ST
91739 Fire- Building 112 BRIDGE ST
UNDGR
92267 Final Building 1302 PORTER ST
92425 Final Building 3794 CAROTHERS PKWY

93492 Fire-LS Building
93826 Foundation Building
94085 Frame Building

94616 Fire- Building
ABVGR

94752 Frame Building
95017 Insulation Building 804 CHARMING CT
95139 Foundation Building 322 LIONHEART WAY
95418 Insulation Building 410 MELBA CIR

1800 GALLERIA BLVD STE 5000
158 FRANKLIN RD

3007 GENERAL MARTIN LN

1005 GENERATIONS WAY

1800 GALLERIABLVD STE 1171

95532 Final Building 1139 OLDE CAMERON LN
95629 Slab Building 204 PEBBLE GLEN DR
95645 Insulation Building 307 MEALER ST

95747 Frame Building 213 SPRINGHOUSE CIR

95837 Slab Building 2014 QUAIL HOLLOW CIR

A P Location

HEALTHSOUTH REHAB HOSPITAL

FRANKLIN PARK APTS ZONE C
ARTESSA APT BLDG B
ARTESSA APT BLDG E

avalon pool

Avalon Lot 139

Lockwood Glen Lot 50
Westhaven Lot 1494

112 Bridge St.

Westhaven Lot 1491

3797 Carothers Pkwy - SOAR Adventrue - Office

Building

1800 Galleria Blvd, Ste 5000 Cool Springs Mall

158 Franklin Rd.
Berry Farms Lot 162

Morning Pointe - 1005 Generations Way Building

TALBOTS SUITE 1171

TYWATER CROSSING LOT 42, NEW

AVALON LOT 124, NEW
Kendall Hall Lot 11

MCKAYS MILL ADDITION
ADDITION

HURSTBOURNE PARK LOT 94

213 Springhouse Circle, Chester Stevens Lot 121

ROLLING HILLS ADDITION

HISTORIC

RANKLIN

TEMNESSEE

Assigned To Scheduled
Date

Roger M. Layman 08/19/2015
Maurice Holland 08/19/2015
Roger M. Layman 08/19/2015
Roger M. Layman 08/19/2015
08/19/2015

JOHN PRICE 08/19/2015
Patrick T. Virrill 08/19/2015
Derek Beard 08/19/2015
Jonathan Dye 08/19/2015
Derek Beard 08/19/2015
Ernest Haman 08/19/2015
WAYNE MOBLEY 08/20/2015
Randall A. Tosh 08/19/2015
JOHN PRICE 08/19/2015
Jonathan Dye 08/19/2015
Ernest Haman 08/19/2015
Derek Beard 08/19/2015
Roger M. Layman 08/19/2015
JOHN PRICE 08/19/2015
Randall A. Tosh 08/19/2015
Randall A. Tosh 08/19/2015
JOHN PRICE 08/19/2015
Randall A. Tosh 08/19/2015
JOHN PRICE 08/19/2015
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HISTORIC

RANKLIN

TEMNESSEE

95837 Slab Building 2014 QUAIL HOLLOW CIR ROLLING HILLS ADDITION Roger M. Layman 08/19/2015
95931 Frame Building 2018 RYECROFT LN HIGHLAND AT LADD PARK LOT 480, NEW Patrick T. Virrill 08/19/2015
95949 Insulation Building 631 FINNHORSE LN HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK LOT 973, NEW Patrick T. Virrill 08/19/2015
96091 Wwall Building 1632 SHADOW GREEN DR SHADOW GREEN TOWNHOUSES LOT 36, new Randall A. Tosh 08/19/2015
96095 Wall Building 1634 SHADOW GREEN DR SHADOW GREEN TOWNHOUSES LOT 37, new Randall A. Tosh 08/19/2015
96099 Wwall Building 1636 SHADOW GREEN DR SHADOW GREEN TOWNHOUSES LOT 38, new Randall A. Tosh 08/19/2015
96107 Frame Building 9166 KEATS ST WESTHAVEN LOT 1560, NEW Derek Beard 08/19/2015
96195 Frame Building 408 COBERT LN LOCKWOOD LOT 6 Roger M. Layman 08/19/2015
96233 Insulation  Building 242 FOWLER CIR LADD PARK LOT 217, NEW Patrick T. Virrill 08/19/2015
96613 ABV CEIL Building 1725 COLUMBIA AVE STE 100 FELLOWSHIP BIBLE CHURCH PHASE IlI Ernest Haman 08/19/2015
96795 Slab Building 331 RAFFERTY CT LOCKWOOD LOT 19 Roger M. Layman 08/19/2015
96812 Frame Building 337 HENRY RUSSELL ST Berry Farms Lot 137 JOHN PRICE 08/19/2015
96911 Foundation Building 338 MEALER ST HURSTBOURNE PARK LOT 111, NEW JOHN PRICE 08/19/2015
96945 Frame Building 284 MALLORY STATION RD STE 110 284 Mallory Station Rd, Ste #110 Ernest Haman 08/19/2015
96964 Slab Building 1120 AMELIA PARK DR AMELIA PARK LOT 80, NEW JOHN PRICE 08/19/2015
97099 Final Demolition 202 EVERBRIGHT AVE 202 Everbright Ave. 08/19/2015
97123 Slab Building 612 FINNHORSE LN HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK LOT 892, NEW Patrick T. Virrill 08/19/2015
97199 ABV CEIL Building 725 COOL SPRINGS BLVD STE 200 MRA Ernest Haman 08/19/2015
97304 Foundation Building 5055 DONOVAN ST WESTHAVEN LOT 1619 Derek Beard 08/19/2015
97308 Foundation Building 83 MOLLY BRIGHT LN LDD PARK LOT 252 Randall A. Tosh 08/19/2015
97314 Foundation Building 218 FOWLER CIR LADD PARK LOT 211 Patrick T. Virrill 08/19/2015
97492 Foundation Building 2006 CANYON ECHO DR Stream Valley Lot 220 Roger M. Layman 08/19/2015
97540 Slab Building 148 KETCH CT AMELIA PARK LOT 144, NEW JOHN PRICE 08/19/2015
97568 Footing Building 3012 BLOSSOM TRAIL LN BLOSSOM PARK LOT 25 Randall A. Tosh 08/19/2015
98740 Slab Building 76 TRUMAN RD E HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK LOT 471, NEW Patrick T. Virrill 08/19/2015
98752 Foundation Building 146 STREAM VALLEY BLVD Stream Valley Lot 36 Roger M. Layman 08/19/2015
98787 Footing Building 3006 BLOSSOM TRAIL LN BLOSSOM PARK LOT 26 Randall A. Tosh 08/19/2015
98834 Footing Building 304 APPLECROSS DR SULLIVAN FARMS SCREENED PORCH Randall A. Tosh 08/19/2015



.
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98987 Insulation Building 1000 ARTESSA CIR Artessa Bldg. D - Water Damage Roger M. Layman 08/19/2015
99041 Foundation Building 642 STREAMSIDE LN STREAM VALLEY LOT 123 Roger M. Layman 08/19/2015
99045 Footing Building 3003 BLOSSOM TRAIL LN BLOSSOM PARK LOT 1 Randall A. Tosh 08/19/2015
58366 Final Electrical 6000 ARTESSA CIR APT 6106 ARTESSA BLDG Al 08/19/2015
58366 Final Electrical 6000 ARTESSA CIR APT 6108 ARTESSA BLDG Al 08/19/2015
58377 Final Electrical 6000 ARTESSA CIR APT 6110 ARTESSA BLDG Al 08/19/2015
58377 Final Electrical 6000 ARTESSA CIR APT 6111 ARTESSA BLDG Al 08/19/2015
58377 Final Electrical 6000 ARTESSA CIR APT 6201 ARTESSA BLDG Al 08/19/2015
58377 Final Electrical 6000 ARTESSA CIR APT 6202 ARTESSA BLDG Al 08/19/2015
58377 Final Electrical 6000 ARTESSA CIR APT 6203 ARTESSA BLDG Al 08/19/2015
58377 Final Electrical 6000 ARTESSA CIR APT 6204 ARTESSA BLDG Al 08/19/2015
58378 Final Electrical 6000 ARTESSA CIR APT 6205 ARTESSA BLDG Al 08/19/2015
58378 Final Electrical 6000 ARTESSA CIR APT 6206 ARTESSA BLDG Al 08/19/2015
58378 Final Electrical 6000 ARTESSA CIR APT 6207 ARTESSA BLDG Al 08/19/2015
58378 Final Electrical 6000 ARTESSA CIR APT 6208 ARTESSA BLDG Al 08/19/2015
58378 Final Electrical 6000 ARTESSA CIR APT 6209 ARTESSA BLDG Al 08/19/2015
58378 Final Electrical 6000 ARTESSA CIR APT 6210 ARTESSA BLDG Al 08/19/2015
58378 Final Electrical 6000 ARTESSA CIR APT 6211 ARTESSA BLDG Al 08/19/2015
E8378 Final Electrical 6000 ARTESSA CIR APT 6212 ARTESSA BLDG Al 08/19/2015
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58378 Final Electrical 6000 ARTESSA CIR APT 6301 ARTESSA BLDG Al 08/19/2015
58378 Final Electrical 6000 ARTESSA CIR APT 6302 ARTESSA BLDG Al 08/19/2015
58379 Final Electrical 6000 ARTESSA CIR APT 6303 ARTESSA BLDG Al 08/19/2015
58379 Final Electrical 6000 ARTESSA CIR APT 6304 ARTESSA BLDG Al 08/19/2015
58379 Final Electrical 6000 ARTESSA CIR APT 6305 ARTESSA BLDG Al 08/19/2015
58379 Final Electrical 6000 ARTESSA CIR APT 6306 ARTESSA BLDG Al 08/19/2015
58379 Final Electrical 6000 ARTESSA CIR APT 6307 ARTESSA BLDG Al 08/19/2015
58379 Final Electrical 6000 ARTESSA CIR APT 6308 ARTESSA BLDG Al 08/19/2015
58379 Final Electrical 6000 ARTESSA CIR APT 6309 ARTESSA BLDG Al 08/19/2015
58379 Final Electrical 6000 ARTESSA CIR APT 6310 ARTESSA BLDG Al 08/19/2015
58379 Final Electrical 6000 ARTESSA CIR APT 6311 ARTESSA BLDG Al 08/19/2015
58379 Final Electrical 6000 ARTESSA CIR APT 6312 ARTESSA BLDG Al 08/19/2015
58380 Final Electrical 6000 ARTESSA CIR APT 6401 ARTESSA BLDG Al 08/19/2015
58380 Final Electrical 6000 ARTESSA CIR APT 6402 ARTESSA BLDG Al 08/19/2015
58380 Final Electrical 6000 ARTESSA CIR APT 6403 ARTESSA BLDG Al 08/19/2015
58380 Final Electrical 6000 ARTESSA CIR APT 6404 ARTESSA BLDG Al 08/19/2015
58380 Final Electrical 6000 ARTESSA CIR APT 6405 ARTESSA BLDG Al 08/19/2015
E8380 Final Electrical 6000 ARTESSA CIR APT 6406 ARTESSA BLDG Al 08/19/2015
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HISTORIC

FRANKLIN

TEMNESSEE

.
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58380 Final Electrical 6000 ARTESSA CIR APT 6407 ARTESSA BLDG Al 08/19/2015
58380 Final Electrical 6000 ARTESSA CIR APT 6408 ARTESSA BLDG Al 08/19/2015
58380 Final Electrical 6000 ARTESSA CIR APT 6409 ARTESSA BLDG Al 08/19/2015
58380 Final Electrical 6000 ARTESSA CIR APT 6410 ARTESSA BLDG Al 08/19/2015
58381 Final Electrical 6000 ARTESSA CIR APT 6411 ARTESSA BLDG Al 08/19/2015
58381 Final Electrical 6000 ARTESSA CIR APT 6412 ARTESSA BLDG Al 08/19/2015
E8540 Above Ceil Electrical 2225E MCEWEN DR HOMEWOOD SUITES CORNER OF MCEWEN & Stephen R. Mallory 08/19/2015
7 CAROTHERS

E8540 RoughIn Electrical 2225E MCEWEN DR HOMEWOOD SUITES CORNER OF MCEWEN & Stephen R. Mallory 08/19/2015
7 CAROTHERS

58817 Serv Rel Electrical 311 LEVISA LN BERRY FARMS TOWNHOMES LOT 1 David M. Wright 08/19/2015
58817 Serv Rel Electrical 313 LEVISA LN BERRY FARMS TOWNHOMES LOT 2 David M. Wright 08/19/2015
58817 Serv Rel Electrical 315 LEVISA LN BERRY FARMS TOWNHOMES LOT 3 David M. Wright 08/19/2015
58818 Serv Rel Electrical 317 LEVISA LN BERRY FARMS TOWNHOMES LOT 4 David M. Wright 08/19/2015
58819 Serv Rel Electrical 319 LEVISA LN BERRY FARMS TOWNHOMES LOT 5 David M. Wright 08/19/2015
59343 Final Electrical 546 SYDENHAM DR 546 Sydenham Dr., Lockwood Glen Lot 129 David M. Wright 08/19/2015
59463 Serv Rel Electrical 5013 ROCKPORT AVE STREAM VALLEY LOT 260 David M. Wright 08/19/2015
59507 Final Electrical 2031 RYECROFT LN LADD PARK LOT 545 David M. Wright 08/19/2015
59521 Serv Rel Electrical 423 FINNHORSE LN HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK LOT 955, NEW David M. Wright 08/19/2015
E9540 Final Electrical 3001 NINE BARK LN RIZER POINT LOT 46 Stephen R. Mallory 08/19/2015
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E9574

E9578

E9587

E9594

E9618

E9623

E9624

E9664

E9664

E9678

E9678

E9678

E9680

E9692

E9696

E9700

E9719

E9722

Rough In
Serv Rel
Serv Rel
Serv Rel
Rough In
Final

Rough In
Final

Final

Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Serv Rel
Rough In
Low Volt

Temp

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

8/19/2015 12:00:00 AM

1005 BENELLI PARK CT

2049 RYECROFT LN

2042 RYECROFT LN

2043 RYECROFT LN

810 CALEDONIAN CT

109 FOUNDERS POINTE BLVD

708 HARROW LN

9014 KEATS ST

9020 KEATS ST

914 MARKET ST

1144 AMELIA PARK DR

136 KETCH CT

1013 LINDEN ISLE DR

920 MARKET ST

606 WEST END CIR

239 FRANKLIN RD

113 SEABOARD LN STE A250

4037 GENERAL MARTIN LN

BENELLI PARK LOT 3

LADD PARK LOT 548

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK LOT 484, NEW

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK LOT 547, NEW

LOCKWOOD LOT 44

109 Founders Pointe Blvd

MONSER POOL

WESTHAVEN LOT 1535

WESTHAVEN LOT 1536

AMELIA PARK LOT 131

AMELIA PARK LOT 126

AMELIA PARK LOT 142

STREAM VALLEY LOT 177

AMELIA PARK LOT 132, NEW

addition

HARLINSDALE COLT BARN

FIS

BERRY FARMS LOT 109, NEW

HISTORIC
RANKLIN

TEMNESSEE

Stephen R. Mallory
David M. Wright
David M. Wright
David M. Wright
David M. Wright
Stephen R. Mallory
Stephen R. Mallory
Stephen R. Mallory
Stephen R. Mallory
David M. Wright
David M. Wright
David M. Wright
David M. Wright
David M. Wright
Stephen R. Mallory
Stephen R. Mallory
Maurice Holland

David M. Wright

.

LT EE @

08/19/2015

08/19/2015

08/19/2015

08/19/2015

08/19/2015

08/19/2015

08/19/2015

08/19/2015

08/19/2015

08/19/2015

08/19/2015

08/19/2015

08/19/2015

08/19/2015

08/19/2015

08/19/2015

08/19/2015

08/19/2015
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E9745 Above Ceil Electrical 1725 COLUMBIA AVE STE 100

9

59752 Above Ceil Electrical 1800 GALLERIABLVD STE 1171
59766 Serv Rel Electrical 1535 CHAMPIONSHIP BLVD
59880 Rough In  Electrical 680 FINNHORSE LN

59900 Final Electrical 9074 KEATS ST

59900 Final Electrical 9080 KEATS ST

59903 Serv Rel  Electrical 311 LEVISALN

59903 Slab Electrical 1701 GALLERIA BLVD
59931 Rough In  Electrical 3043 GENERAL MARTIN LN
59933 Final Electrical 108 SCARLETT PARK CT
59933 Rough In  Electrical 108 SCARLETT PARK CT
59945 Rough In  Electrical 228 CAMBRIDGE PL

g/l8786 Final Mechanical 805 CALEDONIAN CT

M9023 Rough In  Mechanical 2225 MCEWEN DR

M9179 RoughIn  Mechanical 6000 KEATS ST

3

M9343 Final Mechanical 546 SYDENHAM DR
5

M9351 Gas Line Mechanical 523 SYDENHAM DR
1

M9451 Final Mechanical 1302 PORTER ST

FELLOWSHIP BIBLE CHURCH - 1725 Columbia

Ave . Ste 100
1800 Galleria Blvd, Lot 1171 - Talbots

Westhaven Lot 1087

HIGHLAND OF LADD PARK LOT 903, NEW
WESTHAVEN LOT 1545

WESTHAVEN LOT 1546

BERRY FARMS HOUSEMETER FOR BLDG.
TARGET RENOVATION

BERRY FARMS LOT 156

CAROLINA CLOSE PATIO AREA PLUGS
CAROLINA CLOSE PATIO AREA PLUGS
SCREEN PORCH COVERED DECK
Lockwood Glen Lot 50

Homewood Suites - 2225 E. McEwen Dr.
6000 Keats St. - Westhaven Charleston
Courtyards | - Garage

546 Sydenham Dr., Lockwood Glen Lot 129

523 Sydenham Dr., Lockwood Glen Lot 136

WESTHAVEN LOT 1491

HISTORIC
RANKLIN

TEMNESSEE

Stephen R. Mallory
Maurice Holland
Stephen R. Mallory
David M. Wright
Stephen R. Mallory
Stephen R. Mallory
David M. Wright
Maurice Holland
David M. Wright
Stephen R. Mallory
Stephen R. Mallory
David M. Wright
Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill
Derek Beard
Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill

Derek Beard

08/19/2015

08/19/2015

08/19/2015

08/19/2015

08/19/2015

08/19/2015

08/19/2015

08/19/2015

08/19/2015

08/19/2015

08/19/2015

08/19/2015

08/19/2015

08/19/2015

08/19/2015

08/19/2015

08/19/2015

08/19/2015
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M9513

M9517

M9566

M9572

M9577

M9578

M9618

M9630

M9672

M9677

M9677

M9726

M9741

M9748

M9765

M9871

M9903

M9905

Gas Line
Final

Rough In
Gas Line
Rough In
Rough In
Fireplace
Fireplace
Rough In
Final

Final

Fireplace
Final

Rough In
Rough In
ABYV Ceil
Final

Rough In

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

8/19/2015 12:00:00 AM

9056 KEATS ST

1322 PORTER ST

5003 ROCKPORT AVE

4009 MOSSY ROCK LN

136 KETCH CT

1126 AMELIA PARK DR

810 CALEDONIAN CT

812 CALEDONIAN CT

660 FINNHORSE LN

451 PEARRE SPRINGS WAY

428 SAVANNAH WAY

1535 CHAMPIONSHIP BLVD

121 2ND AVE N

723 STONEWATER BLVD

211 BATTLE AVE

725 COOL SPRINGS BLVD STE 200

108 SCARLETT PARK CT

1144 AMELIA PARK DR

WESTHAVEN LOT 1542, NEW
Westhaven Lot 1494

Stream Valley Lot 222

Stream Valley Lot 264

AMELIA PARK LOT 142, NEW
AMELIA PARK LOT 81, NEW
LOCKWOOD LOT 44

Locwood Glen Lot 45

LADD PARK LOT 900

CHANGE OUT

COOL SPRINGS EAST CHANGE OUT
Westhaven Lot 1087

121 2nd Ave. N - Tennesean Building
WESTHAVEN LOT 820

211 Battle Ave. - Addition

MRA RENO

CAROLINA CLOSE

AMELIA PARK LOT 126

HISTORIC
RANKLIN

TEMNESSEE

Derek Beard
Derek Beard
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE
Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill
Derek Beard
JOHN PRICE
Derek Beard
Ernest Haman

Derek Beard

Ernest Haman
Derek Beard

JOHN PRICE

.

LT EE @

08/19/2015

08/19/2015

08/19/2015

08/19/2015

08/19/2015

08/19/2015

08/19/2015

08/19/2015

08/19/2015

08/19/2015

08/19/2015

08/19/2015

08/19/2015

08/19/2015

08/20/2015

08/19/2015

08/19/2015

08/19/2015
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M9909

M9909

M9915

M9916

M9920

M9931

M9936

M9941

P8546

P8786

P8845

P9217

P9461

Po477

Po477

P9O505

PO547

P9550

Fireplace
Rough In
Rough In
Gas Line
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Fireplace
Rough In
Final

Final

Rough In
Gas Line
Backflow
Backflow
Rough In
Rough In

Rough In

Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing

Plumbing

8/19/2015 12:00:00 AM

1020 LINDEN ISLE DR

674 FINNHORSE LN

5024 DONOVAN ST

121 1ST AVE S STE 220

205 FOWLER CIR

128 ALPINE CT

9172 KEATS ST

9136 KEATS ST

2225E MCEWEN DR

805 CALEDONIAN CT

1322 PORTER ST

314 LIONHEART WAY

1005 GENERATIONS WAY

9074 KEATS ST

9080 KEATS ST

1028 BENELLI PARK CT

1144 AMELIA PARK DR

202 SNOWDEN ST W

STREAM VALLEY LOT 146, FIREPLACE
LADD PARK LOT 902

WESTHAVEN LOT 1580

Regents Bank Roof Top HVAC Change Out
LADD PARK LOT 244

ECHO PARK LOT 3, POOL

WESTHAVEN LOT 1561, DUCTWORK & GAS
LINE INCLUDED

WESTHAVEN LOT 1555, FIREPLACE
Homewood Suites

Lockwood Glen Lot 50

Westhaven Lot 1494

314 Lionheart Way - Lot 126 Avalon

Morning Pointe - 1005 Generations Way Building

WESTHAVEN LOT 1545, NEW

WESTHAVEN LOT 1546, NEW

BENELLI PARK LOT 9, NEW

AMELIA PARK LOT 126, NEW

LADD PARK LOT 609, NEW

HISTORIC

RANKLIN

TEMNESSEE

Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Derek Beard
JOHN PRICE
Patrick T. Virrill
Derek Beard
Derek Beard
Derek Beard
Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill
Derek Beard
Roger M. Layman

Derek Beard

JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE

Patrick T. Virrill

.

LT EE @

08/19/2015

08/19/2015

08/19/2015

08/19/2015

08/19/2015

08/19/2015

08/19/2015

08/19/2015

08/19/2015

08/19/2015

08/19/2015

08/19/2015

08/19/2015

08/20/2015

08/20/2015

08/19/2015

08/19/2015

08/19/2015
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P9565 SewerLine Plumbing 9092 KEATS ST

7
59565 WaterLine Plumbing 9092 KEATS ST

59577 Rough In  Plumbing 136 KETCHCT

f9579 WaterLine Plumbing 9015 KEATS ST

59628 Rough In  Plumbing 239 FRANKLIN RD

2’9692 Rough In  Plumbing 920 MARKET ST

29698 Slab Plumbing 131 KETCHCT

;9741 Final Plumbing 121 2ND AVE N

2’9871 Abv Ceil Plumbing 725 COOL SPRINGS BLVD STE 200
59898 Rough In  Plumbing 810 CALEDONIAN CT

59901 SewerLine Plumbing 2014 QUAIL HOLLOW CIR

(F)’9938 Slab Plumbing 410 COBERT LN

59938 Slab Plumbing 414 COBERT LN

59940 Backflow  Plumbing 416 COBERT LN

P9943 RoughIn  Plumbing 130 JACKSON LAKE DR

WESTHAVEN LOT 1548, NEW
WESTHAVEN LOT 1548, NEW
AMELIA PARK LOT 142, NEW
WESTHAVEN LOT 1634
HARLINSDALE FARM CONSESSIONS &
SCOREBOARD PAVILLION

AMELIA PARK LOT 132, NEW
AMELIA PARK LOT 146, NEW

121 2nd Ave. N - Tennesean Building
MRA RENO

LOCKWOOD LOT 44

ROLLING HILLS HOSPITAL
LOCKWOOD LOT 7

LOCKWOOD LOT 9

LOCKWOOD LOT 10

130 Jackson Lake Dr. Renovation - Lot 29

HISTORIC

FRANKLIN

TEMNESSEE

JOHN PRICE
Derek Beard
Derek Beard
JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE
Ernest Haman
Ernest Haman
Roger M. Layman

JOHN PRICE

Patrick T. Virrill

Derek Beard

.
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08/20/2015

08/20/2015

08/19/2015

08/19/2015

08/19/2015

08/19/2015

08/19/2015

08/19/2015

08/19/2015

08/19/2015

08/19/2015

08/20/2015

08/20/2015

08/19/2015

08/19/2015



